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Letnje Prvenstvo Centralne Srbije - KOA I kolo
Leskovac, 15.5.2011

Event 7 Men, 100m Fly Open
15.5.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

15 - 16 years

1. KUSICKI, SASA 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:09.33 399
2. KOVACEVIC, David 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:17.87 281
3. NIKOLIC, NEMANJA 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:22.44 237
4. KRSTIC, Aleksa 95 Plivacki klub Leskovac 1:27.74 197

17 - 18 years

1. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:07.58 431
2. DJORDJEVIC, MARKO 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:15.42 310
3. IVANOVIC, Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:32.32 169

19 years and older

1. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:01.26 578
2. KITANOVIC, STEFAN 92 Plivacki klub Leskovac 1:06.69 448
3. MILICEVIC, Nemanja 92 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:08.09 421

Open

1. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:01.26 578
2. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:02.78 537
3. KITANOVIC, STEFAN 92 Plivacki klub Leskovac 1:06.69 448
4. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:07.58 431
5. MILICEVIC, Nemanja 92 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:08.09 421
6. KUSICKI, SASA 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:09.33 399
7. DJORDJEVIC, MARKO 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:15.42 310
8. KOVACEVIC, David 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:17.87 281
9. NIKOLIC, NEMANJA 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:22.44 237

10. KRSTIC, Aleksa 95 Plivacki klub Leskovac 1:27.74 197
11. IVANOVIC, Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:32.32 169


